:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10399152

Nov 14, 2024 - 19:53 (UTC)

In epoch 324,973 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 424966 - 0.019555543 ETH®
60.60 USD

2 424967 - 0.019555319 ETH®
60.60 USD

3 424968 - 0.019535795 ETH&®
60.54 USD

4 424969 - 0.019537044 ETH®
60.54 USD

S 424970 - 0.019557550 ETH&®
60.61 USD

6 424971 - 0.019524073 ETH®
60.50 USD

7 424972 - 0.019526267 ETH®
60.51 USD
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/slot/10399152
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/epoch/324973
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424966
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424967
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424968
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424969
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424970
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424971
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424972

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

424973

Validator Id

1440907

Amount

- 0.019534283
60.53 USD

- 0.019517120
60.48 USD

- 0.019559818
60.61 USD

- 0.019573671
60.66 USD

- 0.019517380
60.48 USD

- 0.019555348
60.60 USD

- 0.019523866
60.50 USD

- 0.019517077
60.48 USD

- 0.019555462
60.60 USD

Amount

+ 0.046223755
143.25 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424973
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424974
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424975
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424976
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424977
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424978
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424979
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424980
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/424981
https://blockchair.com/id/beacon-chain/validator/1440907

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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